RRoottaarryy  IIssoollaattoorrss
33  PPoolleess
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Page <1> 02/05/23 V1.1
LBPM 25 to 63A:
LBDI 25 to 63A:

LBPM 25 to 63A:
LBDI 25 to 63A:
Part Number Explanation:
LB DI / PM 25 3P
Dimensions: Millimeters
Load Break Door Interlock /
Panel Mount
Current
Rating
Number of
Poles
Door Interlock / Panel Mount : DI = Door Interlock and
PM = Panel Mount
Current Rating : 25 = 25A, 32 = 32A, 40 = 40A,
63 = 63A, 80 = 80A, 100 = 100A and
125 = 125A
Number of Poles : 3P = 3 Poles
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Isolator Interlock 25A 3P LBDI253P
Isolator Interlock 32A 3P LBDI323P
Isolator Interlock 40A 3P LBDI403P
Isolator Interlock 63A 3P LBDI633P
Isolator Interlock 80A 3P LBDI803P
Isolator Interlock 100A 3P LBDI1003P
Isolator Interlock 125A 3P LBDI1253P
Isolator Panel Mount 25A 3P LBPM253P
Isolator Panel Mount 32A 3P LBPM323P
Isolator Panel Mount 40A 3P LBPM403P
Isolator Panel Mount 63A 3P LBPM633P